REV5 1
MTMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty
Through-bolt expansion anchor with controlled torque,
for use in cracked and non cracked concrete
ETA Assessed Option 1. A4 Stainless shaft. A4 Stainless clip.
DESCRIPTION

Maximum Load Recommended
TENSION SHEAR
M8 M10 M12 M16 M20 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
RF30 0,50 1,07 1,79 3,36 5,29 0,50 1,07 1,79 3,36 5,29
RF60 0,43 0,86 1,50 2,79 4,36 0,43 0,86 1,50 2,79 4,36
RF90 0,29 0,64 1,21 2,21 3,50 0,29 0,64 1,21 2,21 3,50
RF120 0,29 0,57 0,93 1,79 2,79 0,29 0,57 0,93 1,79 2,79
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
Axle letter
(length)
APA408075 M8 x 75 Ø8 9 C 100 600
APA408095 M8 x 95 Ø8 29 E 100 600
APA408115 M8 x 115 Ø8 49 G 100 400
APA408135 M8 x 135 Ø8 69 H 100 400
APA410090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 E 100 400
APA410105 M10 x 105 Ø10 25 F 50 300
APA410115 M10 x 115 Ø10 35 G 50 200
APA410135 M10 x 135 Ø10 55 H 50 200
APA410165 M10 x 165 Ø10 85 K 50 200
APA410185 M10 x 185 Ø10 105 L 50 150
APA412110 M12 x 110 Ø12 14 F 50 200
APA412120 M12 x 120 Ø12 24 G 50 200
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
Axle letter
(length)
APA412130 M12 x 130 Ø12 34 H 50 200
APA412150 M12 x 150 Ø12 54 I 50 100
APA412180 M12 x 180 Ø12 84 L 50 150
APA412200 M12 x 200 Ø12 104 M 50 150
APA416125 M16 x 125 Ø16 8 G 25 100
APA416145 M16 x 145 Ø16 28 I 25 100
APA416175 M16 x 175 Ø16 58 K 25 50
APA416190 M16 x 190 Ø16 73 L 25 50
APA416220 M16 x 220 Ø16 103 O 25 50
APA420200 M20 x 200 Ø20 62 M 10 40
APA420240 M20 x 240 Ø20 102 P 10 30
APA420285 M20 x 285 Ø20 147 S 10 20
*The safety factor for design resistance under fire exposure is M,fi=1 (in abscence of other national regulations). As a eresult the Characteristic Resistance is the same as Design
Resistance.
RANGE
FIRE RESISTANCE